Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Peel - (793603) - Crawley SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.50
2:27.80
2:28.64
2:31.65
2:35.39
2:41.73
2:46.09
2:48.86
2:49.49
2:53.13
2:54.80
3:06.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.80
2:21.50
2:28.64
2:31.65
2:35.39
2:41.73
2:54.80
2:53.13
2:46.09
2:49.49

2:48.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

374
328
323
304
282
250
231
220
217
204
198
164

WA Pts

328
374
323
304
282
250
198
204
231
217

220

Round

Round

F

Date

01/10/16
11/02/17
13/02/16
03/10/15
18/04/15
28/02/15
04/10/14
12/04/14
10/05/14
15/11/14
10/01/15
06/10/13

Date

11/02/17
01/10/16
13/02/16
03/10/15
18/04/15
28/02/15
10/01/15
15/11/14
04/10/14
10/05/14
12/04/14

Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Sussex County Championships

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Sussex County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Portsmouth

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
London

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

3
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:06.21 164 F 06/10/13 Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



