Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Peel - (793603) - Crawley SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.50	374	F	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:27.80	328	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:28.64	323	F	13/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:31.65	304	F	03/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:35.39	282	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:41.73	250	F	28/02/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:46.09	231	F	04/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:48.86	220	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:49.49	217	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Crawley	1
2:53.13	204	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:54.80	198	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
3:06.21	164	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.80	328	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:21.50	374	F	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:28.64	323	F	13/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:31.65	304	F	03/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:35.39	282	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:41.73	250	F	28/02/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:54.80	198	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
2:53.13	204	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:46.09	231	F	04/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:49.49	217	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Crawley	1
2:48.86 2024 pyright	220 4	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

Crawley

Crawley